
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 14 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

71048226 7PSSDB 21.83 6.20 135.35

71048237 P13 - (70671) Galveston County - 23rd Street Rehab 5PSSDB 21.96 9.30 204.23

71048252 P13 - (87564) TXDOT SH 146 & BEL - JOSE 5PSSDB 21.91 8.20 179.66

71048264 P13 - (85439) Central Park South Sec 3 7PSSDB 22.01 6.20 136.46

71048274 P13 - 31174 10PSSDA 21.90 4.85 106.21

71048277 P13 - (85439) Central Park South Sec 3 10PSSDA 22.00 6.20 136.40

71048288 P13 - (67168) POH - CONTAINER YARD 1 NORTH 1 MIDDLE 10PSSDA 21.49 7.90 169.77

71048306 P13 - (85439) Central Park South Sec 3 10PSSDA 21.37 6.20 132.49

71048317 P13 - (65394) Kelsey Seybold Clear Lake Expansion 5PSSDB 21.37 5.20 111.12

71048327 P13 - (31616) Brazoswood HS 7PSSDB 21.49 7.50 161.17

71048335 P13 - (69091) TXDOT SH 146 & NASA RD. 1 7PSSDB 21.44 8.20 175.81

71048349 P13 - (83517) SAMARA 6 5PSSDB 21.24 4.70 99.83

71048358 P13 - (85439) Central Park South Sec 3 10PSSDA 21.41 6.20 132.74

71048369 5PSSDB 21.38 9.30 198.83

2080.07

5% -104.00

SUBTOTAL 1976.07

-$324.48

TOTAL $1651.59

Settlement
of payment

Jose Manuel Cabrera Duarte 7/7/2023

R000057

817

D118

Pugmill - Order

P13 - (85439) Central Park South Sec 3

P13 - (70671) Galveston County - 23rd Street Rehab

Fuel


	06-30-2023 TO 07-06-2023



